
Prices include delivery on orders over £150442

LABELLING SYSTEMS Our expert says

Easily scan barcodes Locate stock at a glance

INDUSTRIAL DOCUMENT POCKETS

• Industrial quality pockets with welded edges. 
• Keeps documentation clean. 
• Suits A3-A7 inserts in vertical  

and horizontal formats. 
 
A range of document pockets to suit most  
environments with magnetic or self adhesive  
fixings. Also available as clip on and tie on  
to suit wire bins and cages - please enquire  
for prices. 
 
The adhesive pockets are supplied with an  
aggressive adhesive tape along the top and  
bottom edge (A7 pocket has tape along the  
top edge only) for a permanent fixing. 
 
The magnetic pockets are supplied with a  
magnetic strip along the top, so that they can  
be simply lifted and relocated when necessary.

Size H x W 
13mm x 30m 
20mm x 10m 
25mm x 10m 
50mm x 10m

REF 
MSSA/13 
MSSA/20 
MSSA/25 
MSSA/50

PRICE 
 £93.85  
 £50.43  
 £61.28  
 £78.09 

SPECIFICATION SELF ADHESIVE POCKETS MAGNETIC POCKETS
Size H x W mm 

110 x 215 
110 x 110 
316 x 436 
436 x 316 
215 x 310 
215 x 310 
310 x 220 
310 x 220 
155 x 230 
155 x 230 
215 x 160 
215 x 160 
110 x 155 
150 x 110 
60 x 110

Pack 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
50 
10 
50 
10 
50 
10 
50 
10 
10 

100

REF 
AP1122/10 
AP1111/10 
AP3H/10 
AP3V/10 
AP4H/10 
AP4H/50 
AP4V/10 
AP4V/50 
AP5H/10 
AP5H/50 
AP5V/10 
AP5V/50 
AP6H/10 
AP6V/10 

AP7H/100

PRICE 
 £39.22  
 £28.01  
 £81.59  
 £81.59  
 £30.12  

 £130.73  
 £30.12  

 £130.73  
 £24.86  

 £102.95  
 £24.86  

 £102.95  
 £33.27  
 £33.27  
 £90.35 

REF 
MP1122/10 
MP1111/10 
MP3H/10 
MP3V/10 
MP4H/10 
MP4H/50 
MP4V/10 
MP4V/50 
MP5H/10 
MP5H/50 
MP5V/10 
MP5V/50 
MP6H/10 
MP6V/10 

MP7H/100

PRICE 
 £40.85  
 £33.27  
 £90.70  
 £90.70  
 £42.72  

 £168.08  
 £42.72  

 £168.08  
 £35.37  

 £130.73  
 £35.37  

 £130.73  
 £34.32  
 £34.32  

 £120.23 

• Available in red, black, 
blue, yellow and green.

TICKET POCKETS

An economical range of flexible 
pvc ticket pockets which have 
a clear front and white back, 
designed for use on racking 
and shelving. The clear front 
enables barcodes to be 
scanned without removing the 
ticket. The self adhesive pocket 
enables it to be permanently 
fixed, whereas the magnetic 
pocket can be easily relocated 
without removing the ticket.  
 
 
• Suitable for use in cold store 

environments to -30°.

Description 
Self adhesive 
Self adhesive 
Self adhesive 

Magnetic 
Magnetic 
Magnetic 
Magnetic

Size H x W mm 
30 x 100 
40 x 120 
60 x 100 
30 x 100 
60 x 100 
60 x 140 
40 x 120

Pack 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100

REF 
SAP310 
SAP412 
SAP610 
MP310 
MP610 
MP614 
MP412

PRICE 
 £79.14  
 £84.04  
 £87.90  
 £88.95  

 £122.57  
 £141.24  
 £105.05 

MAGNETIC SELF ADHESIVE STRIP

Our magnetic strip is supplied in four widths, each backed with a strong permanent 
self adhesive for mounting items onto steel surfaces. This magnetic strip is ideal 
for many jobs in the factory or warehouse, eliminating the need for drilling or other 
methods of fixing.

• Premium adhesive on 
13mm wide. 

• Foam adhesive on 20, 
25 and 50mm widths.

Foam 
adhesive


