

INDUSTRIAL DOCUMENT POCKETS

- Industrial quality pockets with welded edges.
- · Keeps documentation clean.
- Suits A3-A7 inserts in vertical and horizontal formats.

A range of document pockets to suit most environments with magnetic or self adhesive fixings. Also available as clip on and tie on to suit wire bins and cages - please enquire for prices.

The adhesive pockets are supplied with an aggressive adhesive tape along the top and bottom edge (A7 pocket has tape along the top edge only) for a permanent fixing.

The magnetic pockets are supplied with a magnetic strip along the top, so that they can be simply lifted and relocated when necessary.



SPECIFICATION		SELF ADHESIVE POCKETS		MAGNETIC POCKETS	
Size H x W mm	Pack	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
110 x 215	10	AP1122/10	£39.22	MP1122/10	£40.85
110 x 110	10	AP1111/10	£28.01	MP1111/10	£33.27
316 x 436	10	AP3H/10	£81.59	MP3H/10	£90.70
436 x 316	10	AP3V/10	£81.59	MP3V/10	£90.70
215 x 310	10	AP4H/10	£30.12	MP4H/10	£42.72
215 x 310	50	AP4H/50	£130.73	MP4H/50	£168.08
310 x 220	10	AP4V/10	£30.12	MP4V/10	£42.72
310 x 220	50	AP4V/50	£130.73	MP4V/50	£168.08
155 x 230	10	AP5H/10	£24.86	MP5H/10	£35.37
155 x 230	50	AP5H/50	£102.95	MP5H/50	£130.73
215 x 160	10	AP5V/10	£24.86	MP5V/10	£35.37
215 x 160	50	AP5V/50	£102.95	MP5V/50	£130.73
110 x 155	10	AP6H/10	£33.27	MP6H/10	£34.32
150 x 110	10	AP6V/10	£33.27	MP6V/10	£34.32
60 x 110	100	AP7H/100	£90.35	MP7H/100	£120.23

TICKET POCKETS

An economical range of flexible pvc ticket pockets which have a clear front and white back, designed for use on racking and shelving. The clear front enables barcodes to be scanned without removing the ticket. The self adhesive pocket enables it to be permanently fixed, whereas the magnetic pocket can be easily relocated without removing the ticket.

• Suitable for use in cold store environments to -30°.



• Available in red, black, blue, yellow and green.



REF	Description	Size H x W mm	Pack	PRICE
SAP310	Self adhesive	30 x 100	100	£79.14
SAP412	Self adhesive	40 x 120	100	£84.04
SAP610	Self adhesive	60 x 100	100	£87.90
MP310	Magnetic	30 x 100	100	£88.95
MP610	Magnetic	60 x 100	100	£122.57
MP614	Magnetic	60 x 140	100	£141.24
MP412	Magnetic	40 x 120	100	£105.05



MAGNETIC SELF ADHESIVE STRIP

Our magnetic strip is supplied in four widths, each backed with a strong permanent self adhesive for mounting items onto steel surfaces. This magnetic strip is ideal for many jobs in the factory or warehouse, eliminating the need for drilling or other methods of fixing.

- Premium adhesive on 13mm wide.
- Foam adhesive on 20, 25 and 50mm widths.



Foam adhesive

REF	Size H x W	PRICE
MSSA/13	13mm x 30m	£93.85
MSSA/20	20mm x 10m	£50.43
MSSA/25	25mm x 10m	£61.28
MSSA/50	50mm x 10m	£78.09